6 NMOCD

District [1 File PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III

Sherman E. Dugan Tide: Vice-President

325-1821

8/24/94

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

es

District (V				San	ta Fe, NM	87504-2088	ignin and design a		Fee Lease - 5 Cop		
PO Box 2088, S	anta Pe, Niv	£ 87504-2088								NDED REPOR	
APPLICA	ATION	FOR PE	RMIT	TO DR	ILL, RE-EN	VTER TO E	阿里州	Wak.	OR A	DD A ZON	
				Operator Name and Address.				GRID Number			
Dugan P.O.	Dugan Production Corp. P.O. Box 420				\mathcal{M}			AUG 2 6 1994			
Farmington, NM 87499					•	© 00	GOM E	ON. DIV. 30 - 045-291			
' Prop	⁴ Property Code				3 1	סטעי	0 30 - 045-29158				
/5	15564				Marley			DISI. 3			
					⁷ Surface	Location				1	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South &	se Feet from the	East/V	Vest Lac	e County	
N	36		23N 9W		1190	South	1450	1	st	San Juan	
L or lot no.	S	° Pr	oposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diffe	rent From Sur	face		160	
C OF ECK SO.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South La	Feet from the		est lac	County	
		' Propose	ed Pool I	L	<u> </u>		14 Propos	ed Pool 2			
W/C B	isti C	hacra 🛭	XT	961	166	····					
" Work T	ype Code	12	Well Type	Code ¹³ Cable/Rotary							
N			G	R		,	" Lense Type Co	1		d Level Elevation	
" Mu No	" Multiple		" Proposed Depth 1425!		"Formation Chacra		"Contractor Wayne Smith		6640' (est) **Sped Date ASAP		
			21	Propose					ASA	ъ	
Hole Sta	•	Casing	Size	Costs	ed Casing an	a Cement I					
9-7/8	1	7"			20#	Setting Dept		Cement	1.00		
6–1/4		2-7/8"		6.5#		1425'	45 305		surf		
									surface		
									+		
meribe the ne	200001	77.11		<u> </u>	EN or PLUG BAC				 		
Plan t then p test C will r after BOP an	co dril clan to chacra run 2-7 frac a	o drill formati 7/8", 6. and comp	$7/8$ " hand $6\frac{1}{4}$ " to 1.5 for 1.5 determinant	ole and hole to Plan to -55 cas well.	d set 120' to total do run IES a sing, selection a 2	of 7" OD, epth with and CDL lo	20#, J-55 ggel-water-mgs. If deterrorate, fra	surfa ad pro	ce cas ogram	ing; to	
hereby certify to	the infon	mation given	bove is true	and complet	e to the best	OU C	CONCERNA	011			
Mary /	TMA	, 5°V,		v/		OIL (CONSERVATI	ON D	IVISIO)N	
ted name:	vivuvu	10	420	w	АРР	oral by:	1 / S	1.5			

Title: DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3

Conditions of Approval:

Attached 🚨

6 1994 Expiration DAGE G

C-101 Instructions

18

19

20

21

22

23

Geologic formation at TD

Anticipated spud date.

about this report.

Name of the intended drilling company if known.

volume, and estimated top of cement

Proposed hole size ID inches, proposed casing OD inches, casing weight in pounds per foot, setting depth of the casing or depth and top of liner, proposed comenting

Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BOP

The signature, printed name, and title of the person

authorized to make this report. The date this report was signed and the telephone number to call for questions

program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Measurements and dimensions are to be in feet/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

IF T	HIS IS AF ENDED RE	N AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABLED PORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.								
1	Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will be assigned and filled in by the District office.									
2	Operator's name and address									
3	API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will assign the number and fill this in.									
4	Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will assign the number and fill it in.									
5	Property name that used to be called 'well name'									
6	The number of this well on the property.									
7	The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal Meridian NOTE: If the United States government survey designates a Lot Number for this location use that number in the 'UL or lot no.' box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit Letter.									
8	The pro	posed bottom hole location of this well at TD								
9 and		oposed pool(s) to which this well is beeing drilled.								
11	Work type code from the following table:									
	N	New well								
	E	Re-entry								
	D	Drill deeper								
	P A	Plugback Add a zone								
12	Well typ	e code from the following table:								
	0 "	Single oil completion								
	G	Single gas completion								
	M	Mutiple completion								
	J	Injection well								
	8	SWD well								
	W	Water supply well								
	C	Carbon dioxide well								
13	Cable or	rotary drilling code								
	С	Propose to cable tool drill								
	R	Propose to rotary drill								
14	Lease ty	pe code from the following table: Federal								
	5	State								
	P	Private								
	N	Navajo								
	J	Jicarilla								
	U	Ute								
	ı	Other Indian tribe								
15	Ground k	evel elevation above see level								
16	Intend to	mutiple complete? Yes or No								
17	Proposed	total depth of this well								

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV PO Box 2088, San	ita Fe, NM	87504-2088	ı	0.] AME	NDED REPORT			
		w	'ELL LO	CATIO	N AND	ACF	REAGE DEDI	CAT	ION PL	.AT					
API Number				1 Pool Co	de		⁵ Pool Name								
30-0	30-045-29158			96166			wc Bisti Chacra 217								
4 Property	30-045-29158 * Property Code				, L	roperty	Name			' Well Number					
15564 'OGRID No.		Marley									' Flevation				
'ogrid 006515			Operator Name Dugan Production Corporation								6640' Estimated				
L						face	Location								
UL or lot no.	UL or lot no. Section To		p Range	Range Lot Ida		n the	North/South line Fe		et from the East/Wes		st line County				
N	36	23N	9W		1190		South	1450		Wes	t	San Juan			
L			11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface												
UL er lot no.	Section	Township		Lot Idn	Feet from		North/South line	Feet from the		East/West line		County			
		<u> </u>						<u> </u>							
13 Dedicated Act			¹⁴ Consolidati		Order No.										
NO ALLO	NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION														
		I	7. 11011 01								CER	TIFICATION			
16	16							1			I hereby certify that the information contained herein is				
							المراجع والمراجع والم		true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief						
										/,					
				DEW!		医几	MED		Sovenous h. A.						
		 		The second second					Signature						
				I IVI ANG			1994		Sherman E. Dogan						
1				700			2 6 1994 - P			Printed Name Vice-President					
				OIL CO			DING THE								
						M.			8/24/	/94					
			Sect	ion 36					Date		·····				
		 							18SUR\	/EYOR	CER	TIFICATION			
D									I hereby cert	ify that the	well location	on shown on this plat			
Dugan Pi VA-1121	roa.								was plotted j or under my	from field no supervision	oies of acti , and that	ial surveys made by me the same is true and			
77. 1121									correct to the	e best of my	belief.				
									Ju	ly 12, 1	1994				
		1		11					Date of Surv	'cy	\\\\ 	Sellenver:			
14	50' -	10	· <u>···</u>						Signature an	Willia W	XXX	OK MILL			
		IY							or under my correct to the Ju Date of Surv Signature an	15/3	~~~	NIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII			
										3 ₹(6979)] 5 [
		1190'										\$0,6,0 \$0,00			
		1					1		€ oga	I fa	ESSION!	La point			
T i		1 1		11			1	1	CCLIIE ATC L	**************************************	,5979	$m_{i,j}$			